Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.475.20

BET
BET, ranac, plavi

7x5cm
poliester

41 x30x 14 cm
0.32 kg

0.36067 kg

202

30/1

0.315 mx0.48 mx0.42 m
10.8201 kg
8605040093504
420292910000

171



